
                        
 

 

 

Date    Opponent  Location Boys JV  Girls V Boys V  

Dec 5  Thursday  WREC Tourn TBA    TBA  TBA   

Dec 6  Friday  WREC Tourn  TBA    TBA  TBA 

Dec 7  Saturday  WREC Tourn TBA    TBA  TBA 

Dec 13 Friday  Beatty Tourn Beatty   TBA  TBA 

Dec 14 Saturday  Beatty Tourn Beatty   TBA  TBA 

Dec 20 Friday  Beaver Dam Tourn Beaver Dam   TBA  TBA 

Dec 21 Saturday  Beaver Dam Tourn Beaver Dam   TBA  TBA 

Jan 4  Saturday  McDermitt  McDermitt   11:00 12:30 2:00 

Jan 8   Wednesday Tonopah  Tonopah   3:00  4:30  6:00 

Jan 10   Friday  Owyhee  Owyhee   4:00  5:30  7:00  

Jan 11   Saturday Carlin  Carlin   11:00 12:30 2:00 

Jan 14 Tuesday  Eureka  Eureka   4:00  5:30  7:00 

Jan 17 Friday  Jackpot  Lund    4:00  5:30  7:00 

Jan 18 Saturday  Wells   Lund    11:00 12:30 2:00 

Jan 25 Saturday  McDermitt  Lund    11:00 12:30 2:00 

Jan 31 Friday  Owyhee  Lund     4:00  5:30  7:00 

Feb 1 Saturday  Carlin  Lund   11:00 12:30 2:00 

Feb 4  Tuesday  Eureka  Lund    4:00  5:30  7:00 

Feb 7 Friday  Jackpot  Jackpot     3:00 4:30  6:00 

Feb 8  Saturday  Wells   Wells    11:00 12:30 2:00 

Feb 13-15   Regional  Elko  

Feb 20-22   State   Las Vegas 

 

Note:  All times are Pacific      Revised 9-16-24 
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